COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - RECESSED: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0018 R05 09142021 (LTR) 1/5
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
O  +1 604 273 2665

™
POWER AND CONTROL MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ FLR
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7                8
PRODUCT
FLR =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Recessed
(Plaster/Drywall)
1 2 CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
3 MOUNTING
SC = Spring Cliips
5 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
8DIMMING
010 = 0-10V (1%)
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
6 NRC
E = 0.2
7
Static CCT
Tunable White
2 CCT
TNW =
Tunable
White
(2700K
-5700K)
3 MOUNTING
SC = Spring Clips
5 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
8DIMMING
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
6 NRC
E = 0.2
7
FABRICated Luminaires offer two choices for
locating the power and control components:
• Integrated: the mounting plate containing
the power supply and control module may
be secured to the top of the luminaire. AC
electrical connections are made directly
to the power supplies at the luminaire
• Remote Mounted: the mounting plate
can be located remotely in a location that
may be more suitable for AC electrical
connection or for maintenance access
(see www.cooledgelighting.com or contact
Cooledge for remote distance wiring
requirements)
Power & Control Mounting Plate
(shipped in a separate package)
Mounting Plate Dimensions: 16.5" X 9.4"
PRODUCT
FLR =
FABRICated
Luminaire